HEEChRT 975W

made for garden




HEEChRT 975W

made for garden

Position Part number Nazev Name
1 975W00001 Pfivodni kabel Power cord
2 975W00002 Prachodka kabelu Cable grommet
3 ST4*14 Sroub ST4x14 Screw ST4x14
4 ST4*12 Sroub ST4x12 Screw ST4x12
5 975W00003 Pravé madlo Right handle
6 ST4*12 Sroub ST4x12 Screw ST4x12
7 975W00007 Upinaci svorka kabelu Cable pressing plate
8 975W00008 Spina¢ Switch
9 975W00009 Levé madlo Left handle
10 975W00010 PruZina packy Switch lever spring
11 975W00011 Packa spinace Switch lever
12 975W00012 Tlacitko Button
13 975W00013 PruzZina tla¢itka Button spring
14 975W00007 Upinaci svorka kabelu Cable pressing plate
15 ST4*12 Sroub ST4x12 Screw ST4x12
16 ST5*20 Sroub ST5x20 Screw ST5x20
17 975W00017 Kabel Cable
18 975W00018 Trubka kompletni Tube assembly
20 975W00020 Levy karter Left housing
21 975W00007 Upinaci svorka kabelu Cable pressing plate
22 ST4*12 Sroub ST4x12 Screw ST4x12
23 975W00023 Pé&nova vliozka Sponge washer
24 975W00024 Pé&nova vlozka Sponge washer
26 975W00026 Spojka hadicky Connector
27 975W00027 Hadicka Oil tube
28 975W00028 PruzZina Spring
29 975W00029 Olejové Cerpadlo Oil pump assembly
31 975W00031 Olejova nadrz Oil tank assembly
31-7 975W00317 Olejova nadrz Oil tank
32 975W00032 Zatka olejové nadrze Oil cap assembly
34 975W00034 Stator Stator
35 607-ZZ LoZisko 607-Z Bearing 607-Z
36 976W0036 Uhlik Carbon brush
37 976W0037 Drzak uhliku Carbon brush holder
38 976W0038 Pouzdro uhliku Brush guide
39 975W00039 Rotor Rotor
40 608-ZZ LoZisko 608-Z Bearing 608-Z
41 975W00041 Pastorek motoru Motor gear
42 M-05 Matice M5 Nut M5
43 606-2Z Lozisko 606-Z Bearing 606-Z
44 975W00044 Pojistny krouzek Retaining ring
45 975W00045 Ozubené kolo Gear
46 975W00046 Hridel Shaft
47 6900-Z Lozisko 6900 Bearing 6900-Z
48 ST4*12 Sroub ST4x12 Screw ST4x12
49 975W00049 Deska napinaku kompletni Tensioner board
50 975W00050 Sroub napinaku Tensioner screw
51 975W00051 Matice napinaku Tensioner nut
52 975W00052 Pénova vloZka Sponge washer
54 975W00052 Pé&nova vliozka Sponge washer
55 975W00055 Pravy karter Right housing
56 ST4*14 Sroub ST4x14 Screw ST4x14
57 975W00057 Retézka Sprocket
58 PK-10 Pojistny krouzek 10 Circlip 10




HEEChRT 975W

made for garden

Position Part number Nazev Name
59 975W00059 Sroub ST5x20 Screw ST5x20
60 975W00060 Kryt fetézky kompletni Sprocket cover assembly
60-2 975W00602 Kryt fetézky Sprocket cover
60-3 975W00603 Krytka Small cover
61 SI-08*25 Sroub M8x25 Screw M8x25
62 975W00062 Retézova lista Guide bar
63 33E33E Retéz 3,8" 1,3mm 33 ¢lanki Chain 3,8" 1,3mm 33 links
64 975W00064 Kryt listy Guide bar cover
65 976W00047 Woodruffovo pero Woodruff key




